
1

1 Yr 2 Yrs 3 Yrs 1 Yr. 2 Yrs 3 Yrs

1500 NA

2500 NA

2000 NA

2000 NA

1000 NA

1250 NA

2000 NA

5

6

7

9

10 No Dues Certificate Nil

For Current, Overdraft Cash Credit 

Accounts Rs. 250 Rs. 250
Dishonour of outstation / local bills & 

cheques Rs. 250 Rs. 250

Cheque Book Issue Nil

RTGS Money Transfer Inward = No charges Outward = No charges

8 Cheque return charges Outward Returns Inward Returns

For Savings Accounts Rs. 250 Rs. 250

Outstation cheque collection

NEFT Money Transfer Inward = No charges Outward = No charges

3 Debit Cards NA

International Debit Card NA

4 Drafts / TT / MT Seperately given in Tarif Schedule (charges)

Issue

Cancellation

NA

NA

Entrance Fees NA

Annual Fees NA

Add on Card NA

NA

Cash withdrawal fees NA

Hot listing charges NA
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H 

2 Credit Cards

Service charges on outstanding balance

Other Charges

D2 

SBM Bank India Ltd

From : June 1, 2019

Fee Based Services

Charges

Fee Based Services

Lockers

Type

Metro / Urban / Semi Urban Rural
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