

## SBM Bank India Ltd

From : June 1, 2019

## Fee Based Services

			Char	ges			
	Fee Based Services						
1	Lockers						
		o / Urban / Semi Urban		Rural			
	Туре	1 Yr	2 Yrs	3 Yrs	1 Yr.	2 Yrs	3 Yrs
	D2	1500			NA		
	H1 2500				NA		
	D2 2000				NA		
	D2 2000				NA		
	B 1000				NA		
	C 1250				NA		
	Н 2000				NA		
2	Credit Cards		NA				
	Entrance Fees		NA				
	Annual Fees		NA				
	Add on Card		NA				
	Service charges on outstanding balance		NA				
	Cash withdrawal fees		NA				
	Hot listing charges		NA				
	Other Charges		NA				
3	Debit Cards		NA				
	International Debit Card		NA				
4	Drafts / TT / MT		Seperately given in Tarif Schedule (charges)				
	Issue						
	Cancellation						
5	Outstation cheque collecti						
6	NEFT Money Transfer		Inward = N	Inward = No charges		Outward = No charges	
7	<b>RTGS Money Transfer</b>	oney Transfer		Inward = No charges Outward = No ch		No charges	
8	Cheque return charges		Outward Returns		Inward Returns		
	For Savings Accounts		Rs. 250		Rs. 250		
	For Current, Overdraft Cash Credit						
	Accounts		Rs. 250		Rs. 250		
	Dishonour of outstation / local bills &						
	cheques		Rs. 250 Rs. 250				
0	Chanua Baak Jasua	NII					
9	Cheque Book Issue Nil						
10	No Dues Certificate Nil						